
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(52.002 To Cleveland Elem - Green Bus)

       03/25/2025

TRIP ID 52.002 To Cleveland Elem - Green Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Elm St & E Washington Ave Cleveland 8:13 AM  

 Elm St & E Grant St Cleveland 8:14 AM  

 E Madison Ave & Hazel St Cleveland 8:15 AM  

 1241 W Washington Ave Cleveland 8:17 AM  

 North Ave & Juniper St Cleveland 8:21 AM  

 1250 Franklin Dr Cleveland 8:25 AM  

 Lakeshore Dr & Lincoln Ave Cleveland 8:27 AM  

 Cleveland Elementary School(052) Cleveland 8:30 AM  

 Cleveland ES PU/DO Cleveland 8:30 AM  
         
 


